PH-SERIES
60
28.0 PARTS
28.1 BURNER HEAD AND RELATED PARTS
(Refer to pages 62 and 63 for part number and description)
Figure 41.  BURNER HEAD PARTS
1
2

34
25
888-WARM-GLO
888-WARM-GLO
PH-SERIES
62
28.3 PARTS LIST
 REPLACEMENT BURNER HEADS AND HEATERS
(See page 60 for visual details)
REPLACEMENT BURNER HEADS (ONLY AVAILABLE FOR PH-A SERIES/STANDARD OUTPUT MODELS):
ITEM PIN MODEL INPUT FUEL WEIGHT
1 5120006 PH-40A 20,000 up to 40,000 Natural Gas 32 lbs. (16.4 kg)
1 5120006L PH-40A 20,000 up to 40,000 Propane 32 lbs. (16.4 kg)
1 5120009 PH-50A 25,000 up to 50,000 Natural Gas 32 lbs. (16.4 kg)
1 5120009L PH-50A 25,000 up to 50,000 Propane 32 lbs. (16.4 kg)
1 5120010 PH-75A 37,500 up to 75,000 Natural Gas 32 lbs. (16.4 kg)
1 5120012 PH-75A 37,500 up to 75,000 Propane 32 lbs. (16.4 kg)
REPLACEMENT HEATERS:
1 5260200 PH-40A 20,000 up to 40,000 Natural Gas 70 lbs. (31.8 kg)
1 5260201 PH-40A 20,000 up to 40,000 Propane 70 lbs. (31.8 kg)
1 5260206 PH-50A 25,000 up to 50,000 Natural Gas 95 lbs. (43.1 kg)
1 5260205 PH-50A 25,000 up to 50,000 Propane 95 lbs. (43.1 kg)
1 5260209 PH-75A 37,500 up to 75,000 Natural Gas 110 lbs. (49.9 kg)
1 5260210 PH-75A 37,500 up to 75,000 Propane 110 lbs. (49.9 kg)
1 5122000 PH-40 HO 20,000 up to 40,000 Natural Gas 70 lbs. (31.8 kg)
1 5122001 PH-40 HO 20,000 up to 40,000 Propane 70 lbs. (31.8 kg)
1 5122004 PH-75 HO 37,500 up to 75,000 Natural Gas 120 lbs. (54.4 kg)
1 5122005 PH-75 HO 37,500 up to 75,000 Propane 120 lbs. (54.4 kg)
1 3162000 PH-40 HO Marine 20,000 up to 40,000 Natural Gas 70 lbs. (31.8 kg)
1 3162002 PH-40 HO Marine 20,000 up to 40,000 Propane 70 lbs. (31.8 kg)
1 3160004 PH-75 HO Marine 37,500 up to 75,000 Natural Gas 120 lbs. (54.4 kg)
1 3162006 PH-75 HO Marine 37,500 up to 75,000 Propane 120 lbs. (54.4 kg)
Contact the factory to verify the parts required as current components and can differ from older models.
Part numbers are subject to change.
BURNER HEAD COMPONENTS
BURNER HEAD COMPONENTS:
ITEM PIN MODELS DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
2 3010001 All Blower Motor Assembly **
3 3020017 All 12” Metal Gas Flex **
4 3070401 PH-40A/PH-40 HO Air Switch 40,000 BTU **
4 3070402 PH-50A Air Switch 50,000 BTU **
4 3070403 PH-75A/PH-75 HO Air Switch 75,000 BTU **
5 3030613 All Fenwal Direct Spark Ignition Module **
6 3030377 All Electrode Assembly **
7 3020018/19/20 All Sigma SIT 845 Gas Valve Assembly **
8 3030026 All High Voltage Ignition Wire **